## P21000059030

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
•
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special hadronic and Ellington
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300367920803

 $\mathbb{Z}^{-1}/\mathcal{X}(x,\mathbb{R}^{n})=\mathbb{Z}(x)(x)(x)=-x(x)(x)$ 

2921 JUN 18 PM 3: 58

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

And the second second

SUBJECT:	Alvin Valley Holdings, Inc.  (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
SOBJECT.						
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:			
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status			
		ADDITIONAL CO	PPY REQUIRED			
FROM:	Alvin Valley	e (Printed or typed)				
	1424 39th Street					
_	Address					
	West Palm Beach, FL 33407			2827		
	City, State & Zip			8 I NOC 1283	-[]	
	(917) 208-0485		otification)	-8	P	
	Daytime 7	elephone number		7	$\Pi$	
	office@alvinvalley.com			PH 3:		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Name and Title:	TALLAHASAME, F
Name and Title:	BEI JUN 18 PM 3:58
Name and Title:	BEI JUN 18 PM 3:58
Name and Title:	BEI JUN 18 PM 3:58
Name and Title:	TALLAHASAME, FL
Name and Title:	TALLAHASAME, FL
Name and Title	BET JUN 18 PM 3: 58
Name and Title	18 PM 3: 58
Name and Title:Address:	
Address:	
Name and Title:	
Address:	
Name and Title:	
Address:	
	Name and Title:

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and F	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Alvin Valley	5	
Address:	1424 39th Street	<del></del>	
	West Palm Beach, FL 33407	<del>_</del>	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		
The name and a	dress of the Incorporator is:	AL JU	1
Name:	Alvin Valley	TALLAHA	
Address:	1424 39th Street		
	West Palm Beach, FL 33407		C
Effective date, if (If an effective d filing.)		[時 <b>ゆ</b> ]. (OPTIONAL) not be more than five days prior or 90 days after the	
the document's e	ffective date on the Department of State's record	ole statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ls.	
certificate, Lam J	ned as registered agent to accept service of process omitiar with and accept the appointment as regist	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this tered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
	$\Omega U$	June 11, 2021	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
I submit this doc document to the l	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein ar Department of State constitutes of third degree feld	re true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Daguirod Ci	1877 14	June 11, 2021	
Required Signatu	reancorporator	Date	